Home » PUSR » PUSR USR-ISG1005 Industrial Ethernet Switch User Guide
PUSR USR-ISG1005 Industrial Ethernet Switch User Guide
Contents
1  Introduction
2  Features
3  Ordering Guide
4  Specifications
5  Dimensions
6  Interface Description
7  Installation
8  Contact Us
9  Disclaimer
10  Your Trustworthy
Partner
11  Documents / Resources
11.1  References
Introduction
PUSR USR-ISG1005 Industrial Ethernet Switch User Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.
The USR-IS series are unmanaged industrial Ethernet switches launched by PUSR. The ISF series provides a
100Mbps rate while the ISG series provides a 1000Mbps rate, with options for either 5 or 8 ports.
For hardware, the switches adopt dual power, fan-less, wide temperature and voltage design, and has passed
rigorous industrial standard tests, which can suit for the industrial scene environment. It can be widely used in
smart city, rail transit, security surveillance, new energy, and other industrial fields.
Features
Aluminum housing, effective cooling;
Dust-proof design, IP40 protection;
Redundant & wide power supply, DC 9.6-60V voltage input;
Din-Rail mounting, easy to installation;
Compact size, save your space;
Industrial grade quality, lighting protection 6KV;
Extreme temperature -40 ~ +85°C, designed for harsh environment;
Ordering Guide
Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
Model Ethernet Port
USR-ISG1005 5 * 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
USR-ISG1008 8 * 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
USR-ISG016 16 * 10/100/1000 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
USR-ISF1005 5 * 10/100 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
USR-ISF1008 8 * 10/100 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
USR-ISF016 16 * 10/100 Base-T(X) adaptive RJ45 ports
Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with PoE
Model Ethernet Port
USR-ISF005P 5 * 10/100 RJ45 ports, 1 uplink port, 4 downlink portsIEEE802.3af/at POE+ function ( port 1 t
o port 4)
USR-ISG005P 5 * 10/100/1000 RJ45 ports, 1 uplink port, 4 downlink portsIEEE802.3af/at POE+ function ( p
ort 1 to port 4)
USR-ISG008P 8 * 10/100/1000 RJ45 ports,IEEE802.3af/at POE+ function ( port 1 to port 8)
Managed Ethernet Switch
Model Ethernet Port
USR-ISF216-SFP 2xGigabit SPF slot, 16×10/100M RJ45 port
USR-ISGX424-SFP 4x10Gigabit SFP slot(compatible with 1000M/2500M/10000M)24×10/100/1000M RJ45 p
ort
Specifications
Model USR-IS
F1005
USR-I
SF1008 USR-ISG1005 USR-ISG1008
Switch Property
Backplane bandwidth 1G 1.6G 10G 16G
Transmission mode Store and forward
MAC address 2K 2K 2K 4K
Packet Buffer Size 768 Kbit
s
768 Kbi
ts 1 Mbits 1 Mbits
Ethernet Ports
No. 5 x 10/1
00Mbps
8 x 10/
100Mb
ps
5 x
10/100/1000Mbps
8 x 10/100/100
0Mbps
Interface RJ45 ports, auto MDI/MDIX, auto negotiation
Network Media(Cable) UTP Category 5 cable
Standards
IEEE 802.3
10BaseT IEEE 80
2.3u 100BaseTXI
EEE 802.3x for flo
w control
IEEE 802.3 10BaseT IEEE 802.3u1
00BaseTXIEEE 802.3x for flow con
trolIEEE802.3ab 1000BaseTX